	District CCSS/PARCC Specialist and Backup


	District
	District CCSS/PARCC Specialist
	District CCSS/PARCC Backup
	
Contact Information

	001 Acadia
	Linda Stemplewski
	Margaret S. Jones
	LStemplewski@acadia.k12.la.us
mjones@acadia.k12.la.us

	002 Allen
	Lynda McCullough
	Diane Marcantel
	lynda.mccullough@allen.k12.la.us
Diane.Marcantel@allen.k12.la.us


	003 Ascension
	Jennifer Tuttleton
	David Alexander
	Jennifer.Tuttleton@apsb.org
David.Alexander@apsb.org


	004 Assumption
	Dr. Joan Rodrigue
	Damian Buggage
	jrodrigue@assumptionschools.com
dbuggage@assumptionschools.com


	005 Avoyelles
	Randy Littleton
Susan Welch
	
	rlittleton@avoyellespsb.com
swelch@avoyellespsb.com

	006 Beauregard 
	Karen Cunningham
	Kim Hayes
	kcunningham@beau.k12.la.us
khayes@beau.k12.la.us


	007 Bienville
	Cathey Crain
	Bill Davis
	ccrain@bpsb.us
bdavis@bpsb.us

	008 Bossier
	Sally Namie
	Linda Mitchell
	Sally.Namie@Bossierschools.org
Linda.Mitchell@bossierschools.org          

	009 Caddo
	
	
	

	010 Calcasieu
	Judy Vail
	Charlotte Gallemore
	Judy.vail@cpsb.org
Charlotte.gallemore@cpsb.org


	011 Caldwell
	Dr. Mary Stephens
	Anne Burns
	mstephens@caldwelledu.org
aburns@caldwelledu.org 



	012Cameron
	
	
	

	013 Catahoula
	Debra Cloessner
	Gwile Freeman
	debrac@cpsbla.org
gfreeman@cpsbla.org


	014 Claiborne
	Robert (Bob) Bond
	
	bbond@claibornepsb.org

	015 Concordia
	Dr. Rhonda Wilson
	Dorothy Parker
	rwhite@cpsbla.us
dparker@cpsbla.us

	016 Desoto
	Kathie Noel
	Harriet Woodard
	Knoel@desotopsb.com
hwoodard@desotopsb.com


	017 East Baton Rouge
	Dr. Herman Brister
	Linda Raush
Sandra Douglas
	lraush@ebrpss.k12.la.us
sdouglas@ebrpss.k12.la.us

	018 East Carroll
	
	
	

	019 East Feliciana
	
	
	

	020 Evangeline
	Mike Lombas
	Linda LaFleur
	mike.lombas@epsb.com
linda.lafleur@epsb.com

	021 Franklin
	
	
	

	022 Grant
	Arlene Sharbono
	
	asharbono@gpsb.org

	023 Iberia
	Carey Laviolette
	Pam Landry
	calaviolette@iberia.k12.la.us
palandry@iberia.k12.la.us


	024 Iberville
	Geralyn Callegan
	Alnita Miller
	geralyncallegan@ipsb.net
alnitamiller@ipsb.net

	025 Jackson
	Dorothy Dorsey
	Talton Barron
	ddorsey@jpsb.us
tbarron@jpsb.us


	026 Jefferson
	Marian Bernard
	Sabrina Smith
	Marian.Bernard@jppss.k12.la.us
Sabrina.Smith@jppss.k12.la.us


	027 Jefferson Davis
	Thomas Campbell
Virginia Sherrill
	
	THOMAS.CAMPBELL@jdpsbk12.or VIRGINIA.SHERRILL@jdpsbk12.orgg


	028 Lafayette
	
	
	

	029 Lafourche
	
	
	

	030 LaSalle
	Kathryn Tyler
	Sylvia Norris
	ktyler@lasallepsb.com
snorris@lasallepsb.com

	031 Lincoln
	Kim Shackelford
	Mary Null
	kshackelford@lincolnschools.org
mnull@lincolnschools.org

	032 Livingston
	Jan Benton
	Joe Murphy
	jan.benton@lpsb.org
alan.murphy@lpsb.org


	033 Madison
	Gloria Henderson
	
	

	034 Morehouse
	Hazel Sellers
	David Nordman
	hsellers@mpsb.us
dnordman@mpsb.us


	035 Natchitoches
	Phyllis Thomas
	Laura McClain
	pthomas@nat.k12.la.us
lmcclain@nat.k12.la.us


	036 Orleans
	Zelda Smith


	Gail Audrict


	zelda_smith@nops.k12.la.us
gail_audrict@nops.k12.la.us


	037 Ouachita
	Brenda Deason
	Mary Duzan
	deason@opsb.net
duzan@opsb.net


	038 Plaquemines
	
	
	

	039 Pointe Coupee
	Kristy LaCoste
	LaShonda Victorian
	kristy.lacoste@pcpsb.net
lashonda.victorian@pcpsb.net

	040 Rapides
	
	
	

	041 Red River
	Patricia H. Horton


	Alison N. Hughes
	phhorton@rrpsb.com
anhughes@rrpsb.com


	042 Richland
	Ken Newsom
	Robyne Crow
	knewsom@richland.k12.la.us
rcrow@richland.k12.la.us


	043 Sabine
	Debra Lee
	Bridget Corley
	debra@sabine.k12.la.us
bridget@sabine.k12.la.us

	044 St. Bernard
	Dr. Charles Raviotta
	Denise Cooper
	craviotta@sbpsb.org
dcooper@sbpsb.org


	045 St. Charles
	Rachel Allemand
	Tresa Webre
	rallemand@stcharles.k12.la.us
twebre@stcharles.k12.la.us

	046 St. Helena
	Candace Robertson


	
	crobertson@sthpk-12.net


	047 St. James
	Ann Detillier
	Debra Chiasson
	adetillier@stjames.k12.la.us
dchiasson@stjames.k12.la.us

	048 St. John
	Heidi Trosclair


	
	htrosclair@stjohn.k12.la.us


	049 St. Landry
	Angela Cassimere
	Charlotte Bihm
	AMG2762@slp.k12.la.us
CRB3739@slp.k12.la.us

	050 St. Martin
	Gail Dalcourt
	Angela McFaul
	gail_dalcourt@stmartin.k12.la.us
angela_mcfaul@stmartin.k12.la.us


	051 St. Mary
	Robbi Gouaux
	Lisa Thibodeaux
Tammy Drexler
	rgouaux@stmary.k12.la.us
lthibodeaux@stmary.k12.la.us
tdrexler@stmary.k12.la.us


	052 St. Tammany
	
	
	

	053 Tangipahoa
	
	
	

	054 Tensas
	Bobby Blount
	Wanda Arnold
	bblount2@tensaspsb.org
warnold@tensaspsb.org

	055 Terrebonne
	Carol Davis
	Stacy Solet
	cwdavis@tpsd.org
ssolet@tpsd.org


	056 Union
	
	
	

	057 Vermilion
	Ann Hardy
	Jude Dubois
	ahardy@vrml.k12.la.us
jdubois@vrml.k12.la.us


	058 Vernon
	
	
	

	059 Washington
	Mary Jones
	Sandy Morgan
Tricia Smith
	mjones@wpsb.org
smorgan@wpsb.org
tsmith@wpsb.org


	060 Webster
	
	
	

	061 West Baton Rouge
	Dawn Henry
	Cindy Ourso
	Dawn.Henry@wbrschools.net
Cindy.Ourso@wbrschools.net


	062 West Carroll
	Belinda Chop
	Mark Bowman
	belindachop@wcpsb.com
mrbowman@wcpsb.com


	063 West Feliciana
	Ben Necaise


	Raquel Square
	necaiseb@wfpsb.org
squarer@wfpsb.org


	064 Winn
	Sheila Causey
	Nancy Crain
	scausey@winnpsb.org
ncrain@winnpsb.org

	065 City of Monroe
	KarlaBowlin
	
	karla.bowlin@mcschools.net

	066 City of Bogalusa
	Pat Noto
	Debbie Jenkins
	pnoto@bogschools.org
djenkins@bogschools.org


	067 Zachary Community
	Dr. Carol Price
	
	carol.price@zacharyschools.org


	068 City of Baker 
	
	
	

	069 Central Community
	Diane Malison Hardin
	
	dmalison@centralcss.org


	396 Recovery School District
	Dr. Amy Westbrook
	
	Amy.westbrook.rsd@la.gov


	Algiers Technology Academy 
	
	
	

	Belle Chase Academy
	
	
	

	D’Arbonne Woods
	Kasey Linder
	
	

	First Line
	Kirsten Feil
	
	kfeil@firstlineschools.org

	VB Glencoe
	Ann Martin
	Connie Switzer
	amartin@vbglencoecharter.org
cswitzer@vbglencoecharter.org


	Inspire
	
	
	

	LA Connections Academy
	Julie Marie
	Caroline Wood
	jmarie@connectionseducation.com
cwood@connectionseducation.com

	Max Charter #340
	Rebecca Walker
	
	rbwalkermax@yahoo.com

	O.P Walker
	
	
	

	ReNew Charter
	Tammy Robicheaux
	
	tammy@renewschools.org


	302006 LSMSA 
	
	
	

	304 Schools for Deaf/Visually Impaired
	
	
	

	306 La. Special Education
	
	
	

	307001  Howard School
	
	
	

	311 AMIkids
	
	
	

	318001 University Lab
	
	
	

	319001 Southern Lab
	
	
	

	322001 A. E. Phillips Lab
	
	
	

	323 Grambling Lab Schools
	
	
	

	660 Chitimacha Tribal School
	
	
	

	Type 2 Charter Schools



	District
	
	
	

	321001 New Vision Learning Academy
	
	
	

	331001 International School of Louisiana
	Norbert Estrella
	
	nestrella@isl-edu.org


	333001 Avoyelles Public Charter School
	Adam Lord
	
	adamlord@apcs.us

	336001 Delhi Charter School
	
	
	

	339001 Milestone SABIS Academy of New Orleans
	Kathleen Wheeler
	
	kwheeler@sabis.net


	343001 Madison Preparatory Academy

343002 Louisiana Virtual Charter School
	Lamont Cole

Meshell Hill 
	
	lcole@csalonline.org
mhill@k12.com


	344001 International High School (Voices of International Business)
	
	
	

	346001 Lake Charles Academy
	Kathie Istre
	Wendy Magness
	kistre@lakecharlescharter.org
wmagness@lakecharlescharter.org


	347001 Lycee Franceis de la Nouvelle Orleans
	Darleen Mipro
	
	dmipro@lfno.org


	348001 New Orleans Military/Maritime Academy
	Dr. Cecilia Garcia
	
	cgarcia@nomma.net


	Type 5 Charter Schools

	371 Shreveport Charter School, Inc.

371001 Linwood Public Charter (grades 6-8)
	
	
	

	372 Crestworth Learning Academy, Inc.

372001 Crestworth Learning Academy (grades 6-8)
	
	
	

	377 ADVANCE Baton Rouge

377001 Glen Oaks Middle School

377002 Prescott Middle School

377003 Pointe Coupee Central High School

377004 Dalton Elementary School

377005 Lanier Elementary School
	
	
	

	389  Pelican Foundation

389002 Kenilworth Science and Technology School (grades 6-8)
	
	
	

	Eastbank Collaborative of Charter Schools
	Dr. Rose Drill-Peterson
	Dr. Patty Glaser
	rpeterson@slc-gno.org 

patty_glaser@lusherschool.org

	McDonogh #32 Literacy
	Elenora Baldwin (Lower elementary)

Andre Duvoisin (Upper)
	
	Elenora.Baldwin@theacsa.org
Andre.Duvoisin@theacsa.org


	Morris Jeff Community School
	Lisa Smith
	
	lsmith@morrisjeffschool.org


	D’Arbonne Woods Charter School
	Kasey Linder
	
	klinder@dwcharter.org

	Fannie C. Williams Charter
	Tarynesa “Terri” Williams
	
	tarynesa1014@yahoo.com

	Andrew Wilson Charter
	Debbie Krentel
	
	debbie.krentel@wilsoncharterschool.org

	Sophie B Wright Charter School


	Jenny Van Auken


	Sharon Latten Clark


	sharon_clark@nops.k12.la.us


	Sci Academy
	Margo Bouchie


	
	mbouchie@sciacademy.org

	Algiers Charter Schools Association
	Dr. Henderson Lewis
	
	Henderson.Lewis@theacsa.org









